
 

 

BILINGUAL DEGREE 2025-2026– FIRST SEMESTER 
 

 

 

Hour MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:30    
 

 

 

9-10 
European Union Law 

Room 18  
Economic and Accounting 

Concepts of the Firm. 

Room 1.B 

 

 

Prison Law (DE+ 

DI) Room 4.A 

European 

Union 

Law  

 

10 - 11 
 

European Administrative Law. 

Room 17 

 

 

 

Criminal Law Special Part 

Room 12 

 

 

Economic and 

Accounting 

Concepts of the 

Firm. 

Room 1.B 

Succession Law. 

(DI). Room 17 

European Union Law 

(DI) Room 18 
 

11 - 12   
European Administrative Law 

(DI) Room 1.A 
 

12 - 13 

Spain in the Historical and Legal 

Context. Room 16. 

 

Succession Law. Room 17 

 
Criminal Law Special Part (DI) 

Room 19 

Spain in the Historical and Legal 

Context (DI) Room 1.A 
 

Bussiness Law 

Room 4.A 

 

13 - 14 

 

Succession Law. Room 17 

 

 

Economic and Accounting 

Concepts of the Firm (DI) 

Room 1.B Constitution and Judiciary Rom 1-

B 

Constitution and Judiciary 

Room 1-B 
 

Bussiness Law 

Room 4.A 

 Bussiness Law (DI) Room 4.A 



 

 

14 - 15 
Law and Religion 

Room 4.A 

Law and Religion 

Room 4.A 

 

Law and Religion (DI) 4.A 
 

Constitution and Judiciary 

(DI) Room 1 B 

 

 

PRISON LAW:  

 

- 11, 18, 25 September, 2 October: 2 hours DE 

- 9, 16, 23, 30 October, 6, 13, 20, 27 November: 1 hour DE+ 1hour DI 

 

All lectures will end on December 19. 



 

 

 

BILINGUAL DEGREE 2025-2026– FIRST SEMESTER 
 

 

FRIDAY ACTIVITIES (8 HOURS/SUBJECT) 

Room 4. A 

 

                 

Day 

   Hour 

14/11/2025 

3/10/2025  

12/09/2025 

17/10/2025 

7/11/2025 

14/11/2025 

3/10/2025 

7/11/2025 

7/11/2025 

14/11/2025 

10/10/2025  

17/10/2025  

19/09/2025  

26/09/2025  

Aula 18 

19/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

24/10/2025 

12/12/2025 

9 - 10 
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LAW AND 

RELIGION 

BUSSINESS 

LAW 

10 - 11 

11 - 12 

12 - 13 

 


