## BILINGUAL DEGREE 2025-2026- FIRST SEMESTER

Hour	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY
8:30							
9-10	European Union Law Room 18		Economic and Accounting Concepts of the Firm. Room 1.B		Prison Law (DE+ DI) Room 4.A	European Union Law	
10 - 11	European Administrative Law. Room 17	Criminal Law Special Part Room 12	Economic and Accounting Concepts of the Firm. Room 1.B	Succession Law. (DI). Room 17	European Union Law (DI) Room 18		
11 - 12					European Administrative Law (DI) Room 1.A		
12 - 13	Spain in the Historical and Legal Context. Room 16.	Succession Law. Room 17  Bussiness Law Room 4.A	Criminal Law Special Part (DI) Room 19		Spain in the Historical and Legal Context (DI) Room 1.A		
13 - 14		Succession Law. Room 17	Economic and Accounting Concepts of the Firm (DI) Room 1.B		Constitution and Judiciary Rom 1- B		Constitution and Judiciary Room 1-B
		Bussiness Law Room 4.A	Bussiness Law (DI) Room 4.A				

14 - 15	Law and Religion Room 4.A	Law and Religion Room 4.A	Law and Religion (DI) 4.A		Constitution and Judiciary (DI) Room 1 B
---------	------------------------------	------------------------------	---------------------------	--	--

## **PRISON LAW:**

- 11, 18, 25 September, 2 October: 2 hours DE
  9, 16, 23, 30 October, 6, 13, 20, 27 November: 1 hour DE+ 1hour DI

All lectures will end on December 19.

## **BILINGUAL DEGREE 2025-2026- FIRST SEMESTER**

## FRIDAY ACTIVITIES (8 HOURS/SUBJECT) Room 4. A

Day Hour	14/11/2025 3/10/2025	12/09/2025 17/10/2025	7/11/2025 14/11/2025	3/10/2025 7/11/2025	7/11/2025 14/11/2025	10/10/2025 17/10/2025	19/09/2025 26/09/2025 Aula 18	19/09/2025 26/09/2025	24/10/2025 12/12/2025
9 - 10	COUNTING E FIRM	AND				TIVE	<b>≥</b>		
10 - 11	ACC TH	HISTORICAL , CONTEXT	SUCCESSIO N LAW	CRIMINAL LAW. SPECIAL	CONSTITUT ION AND	ADMINISTRA LAW	I UNION LA	LAW AND RELIGION	BUSSINESS LAW
11 - 12	ECONOMIC AND A	IN THE LEGAI	PART	PART	JUDICIARY	ROPEAN AI	EUROPEAN	RELIGION	LAW
12 - 13	ECO	SPAIN				EUR	E		